PRICE LIST
PASSEL
COLLECTION
EFFECTIVE APRIL 4, 2025
800.424.2432
®
2
Contents

without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
13
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect bracket color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Felt
Color
Bracket
Color
1/2” Felt, Square Corners 24” High 24x24 PKDPF2424R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
7.0#
$      315
•	 For both left and right applications - field
install as needed
•	 Bottom corners of screens are always
square
•	 Worksurface attachment brackets and
hardware included
•	 24-48” screens include two attachment
brackets
•	 54”-72” screens include three attach-
ment brackets
30x24 PKDPF3024R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
8.0#
        359
42x24 PKDPF4224R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
9.0#
        410
48x24 PKDPF4824R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
10.0#
        504
54x24 PKDPF5424R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
11.0#
        658
60x24 PKDPF6024R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
12.0#
        715
66x24 PKDPF6624R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
13.0#
        776
PKDPF 72x24 PKDPF7224R0 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
14.0#

Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
14
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect bracket color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Felt
Color
Bracket
Color
1/2” Felt, 1 Rounded Corner 24” High 24x24 PKDPF2424R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
7.0#
$      315
•	 For both left and right applications - field
install as needed
•	 Bottom corners of screens are always
square
•	 Worksurface attachment brackets and
hardware included
•	 24-48” screens include two attachment
brackets
•	 54”-72” screens include three attach-
ment brackets
30x24 PKDPF3024R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
8.0#
        359
42x24 PKDPF4224R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
9.0#
        410
48x24 PKDPF4824R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
10.0#
        504
54x24 PKDPF5424R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
11.0#
        658
60x24 PKDPF6024R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
12.0#
        715
66x24 PKDPF6624R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
13.0#
        776
PKDPF 72x24 PKDPF7224R1 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
14.0#

Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
15
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
Worksurface Screens
PET Felt
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect felt color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
CSelect bracket color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL W x H
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Felt
Color
Bracket
Color
1/2” Felt, 2 Rounded Corners 24” High 24x24 PKDPF2424R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
7.0#
$      315
•	 Bottom corners of screens are always
square
•	 Worksurface attachment brackets and
hardware included
•	 24-48” screens include two attachment
brackets
•	 54-72” screens include three attachment
brackets
•	 Screens with two rounded corners can-
not be connected using screen corner
connector
30x24 PKDPF3024R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
8.0#
        359
42x24 PKDPF4224R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
9.0#
        410
48x24 PKDPF4824R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
10.0#
        504
54x24 PKDPF5424R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
11.0#
        658
60x24 PKDPF6024R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
12.0#
        715
66x24 PKDPF6624R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □
13.0#
        776
PKDPF 72x24 PKDPF7224R2 □ □ □ □ □  □ □ □

Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
16
Worksurface Screens
Corner Connector
Worksurface Screens
Corner Connector
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect trim color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
MODEL W
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Paint
Finish
Worksurface Screen Corner Connector 24 PKDSC24 □ □ □
2.0#
$        90
•	 Can only connect screens with square
corners
•	 Corner connectors ship with clear zinc
and black screws, customer to select
which are used
30 PKDSC30 □ □ □
3.0#
        102
PKDSC
A B
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
HOW TO ORDER
Indicate the following information on order form:
1.	 Quantity of each item.
2.	 Model number, including options. See “How To
Build a Model Number”.
3.	 Any special service required.
Note:	 •	The □ indicates that a choice is required.
	 •	The absence of the □ indicates that no
choice is required.
	 •	Alpha-numeric characters in place of □
indicate that no other alternatives are avail-
able.
17
Accessories and Components
Accessories and Components
HOW TO BUILD A MODEL NUMBER
ASelect basic model.
BSelect tray color.
Refer to the Product Color Options page in this
price list.
SPECIAL SERVICES
Special Carton Marking
With specially marked information	    N/C
Shipping
Ships knocked down, FOB Bonduel, WI 54107,
freight prepaid.
Specifications and prices are subject to change
without prior notice.
MODEL
MODEL NUMBER
Approx.
Packaged
Weight
Delivered
Pricing
Basic
Model
Tray
Color
Cable Tray   PKA01W36 □ □ □
5.0#
$      105
•	 Optional accessory, specified separately
& field installed into predrilled pilot holes
•	 Mounting hardware included
•	 Open front design for ease of access
•	 Steel construction
•	 36”W tray fits all Passel Height Adjust-
able Table models
•	 Actual dimensions: 4-1/2”D x 33”W x
4-1/4”H
PKA01
Deluxe Handset   PKA02A
1.0#
$        61
•	 Optional accessory, specified separately
& field installed
•	 Mounting hardware included
•	 Replaces standard handset
•	 Digital height display
•	 4 programmable memory pre-sets
PKA02
Undermount R8 Module   14.1450.SLVR
3.0#
$      302
HRDPT
Vertical Cable Manager   47.2320.SLVR
1.0#
$      112
HRDPT
A B